Γ	Form PTO-1594	12-04-2002		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥			U.S. Patent and Trademark Office ▼
	To the Honorable Commissioner of F	10230	1720	original documents or copy thereof.
	Name of conveying party(ies): Citicasters Licenses, Inc.	-27-02	Name: Citicaster	s of receiving party(ies)
	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 20 City: San Antonio Individual(s) citiz	00 East Basse RoadState: TX_Zip: 78209 zenship
	Other	Merger ✔ Change of Name	General Partners Limited Partners Corporation-Stat Other If assignee is not domicil representative designatic (Designations must be a	ship
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75874620 Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Pamela B. Huff		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2479018; 2156452; 2505808	
			6. Total number of ap	plications and ed:
	Internal Address: Cox & Smith Incorp		Enclosed	3.41)\$_165.00
	Street Address: 112 East Pecan Street Suite 1800		8. Deposit account number: 03/3483	
_	City: San Antonio State: TX Z	Zip: ⁷⁸²⁰⁵	THE SDACE	
 	Pamela B. Huff Name of Person Signing DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Signature. 11/22/C2 Date Dat			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 125.00 OP 125.00 OP				

TRADEMARK REEL: 2626 FRAME: 0759 10:23

CT CORPORATION

7137591950 P.02/02

Mi

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT BY SHAREHOLDERS TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.,

An Ohio Corporation

Charter Number 625392

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 1701.72 and 1701.73 of the Ohio Regised Citicasters Licenses, Inc. (the "Company") desires to amend its Articles of Incorporation and conthat purpose submits the following certificate of amendment.

Richard Wolf, who is the Vice President of the above named Company organized for profit, does hereby certify that in a writing signed by all the shareholders that would be entitled to notice of a meeting held for that purpose, the following resolution to amend the articles was adopted:

- The name of the Company as it currently appears on the records of the Ohio Secretary of State is Citicasters Licenses, Inc.
- 2._ Article First of the Articles Incorporation of the Company be amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation shall be Citicasters Co."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above named officer, acting for and on behalf of the Company, has hereunto subscribed his name on January 2, 2002.

CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.

Ģ.

CHINSERVICE CENTER

387992.1

TOTAL P.02

CITICASTERS, INC. 200 E. Basse Road San Antonio, Texas 78209

> Kenneth E. Wyker Sr. VP & General Counsel Direct Line: 210-832-3321 Direct Fax: 210-832-3433 kenwyken@clearchaumel.com

March 13, 2002 "

VIA OVERNIGHT COURIER

Corporation Department State Office Tower, 14th Floor 30 E. Broad Street Columbus, Ohio 43266

To whom it may concern:

Please be advised that Citicasters, Inc., a Florida corporation, hereby grants its consent to Citicasters Licenses, Inc., an Ohio corporation ("CLI"), for CLI to change its name to Citicasters Co.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation and assistance with this matter. If you have any questions regarding the above, please do not hesitate to contact me

Name: Kenneth E. Wyker

Title: Senior Vice President - General

Counsel and Secretary

DATE: 03/19/2002

DOCUMENT ID 200207800374

DESCRIPTION DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY .00

CERT .00 COPY

Receipt
This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM 17 S. HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

625392

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for CITICASTERS CO.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s):

200207800374



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

RECORDED: 11/22/2002

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 18th day of March, A.D.

Ohio Secretary of State

Page 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 2626 FRAME: 0762